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Fony6

3517756-22
1686404-21
1685010-21
1690040-22
1690010-22
1690043-22
1690081-22
1690050-22
1680045-20
1690002-22
1690405-22
1683337-21
1683321-21
1683637-21
1690331-22
3517737-22
1690334-22
1690509-22
1690339-22
1690009-22
1683467-21
3522004-22
1690346-22
3517825-22
3517823-22
1670534-19
3517729-22
1680560-20
3517811-22
DER-16607-18
3517406-22
3517814-22
1690146-22
1683023-21
1690544-22
1690489-22
1690477-22
3517730-22
1680180-20
1682723-21
1690019-22
1683484-21
1690464-22
1690006-22
1690023-22
1690033-22
3517427-22
1690436-22
1690432-22
3517804-22
1690021-22
1684566-21
1690506-22
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BigctaHb

152.603
152.837
152.837
152.837
152.837
152.837
152.837
152.837
152.837
152.837
150.313
150.313
150.313
152.654
152.654
152.654
152.654
154.565
152.654
152.837
152.654
152.654
152.654
152.654
152.654
152.654
152.654
152.654
152.654
152.603
150.842
152.654
156.971
154.565
154.565
150.228
150.228
152.654
150.228
156.971
150.842
152.654
150.228
152.837
152.837
152.837
150.842
150.313
154.565
152.654
150.842
154.575
154.565

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 7

Ce3soH 2023. Jlbot Mukonais-2, Big 22.06.2023 06:00:00

Mpwnir

08:13:26
08:13:55
08:13:57
08:13:59
08:13:59
08:14:04
08:14:05
08:14:11
08:14:12
08:14:19
08:17:10
08:17:13
08:17:21
08:19:57
08:20:02
08:20:16
08:20:19
08:22:07
08:21:00
08:21:12
08:21:02
08:22:11
08:22:45
08:22:50
08:22:54
08:22:55
08:23:28
08:24:13
08:24:43
08:28:15
08:26:36
08:28:39
08:32:55
08:30:40
08:31:26
08:27:17
08:27:58
08:30:24
08:28:02
08:34:56
08:28:57
08:30:47
08:28:35
08:31:14
08:31:15
08:31:18
08:29:46
08:29:30
08:33:49
08:32:05
08:30:38
08:35:16
08:35:38

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

02:13:26
02:13:55
02:13:57
02:13:59
02:13:59
02:14:04
02:14:05
02:14:11
02:14:12
02:14:19
02:17:10
02:17:13
02:17:21
02:19:57
02:20:02
02:20:16
02:20:19
02:22:07
02:21:00
02:21:12
02:21:02
02:22:11
02:22:45
02:22:50
02:22:54
02:22:55
02:23:28
02:24:13
02:24:43
02:28:15
02:26:36
02:28:39
02:32:55
02:30:40
02:31:26
02:27:17
02:27:58
02:30:24
02:28:02
02:34:56
02:28:57
02:30:47
02:28:35
02:31:14
02:31:15
02:31:18
02:29:46
02:29:30
02:33:49
02:32:05
02:30:38
02:35:16
02:35:38

Kny6 MykaueBo

1143.67
1141.29
1141.00
1140.72
1140.72
1140.01
1139.87
1139.02
1138.88
1137.89
1095.84
1095.44
1094.38
1090.78
1090.13
1088.32
1087.93
1087.59
1082.66
1082.42
1082.40
1073.65
1069.38
1068.76
1068.26
1068.14
1064.04
1058.51
1054.85
1029.36
1028.93
1026.94
1026.52
1025.88
1020.68
1019.99
1015.28
1014.99
1014.83
1013.15
1012.70
1012.41
1011.07
1010.60
1010.49
1010.16
1007.18
1005.44
1004.87
1003.76
1001.38
995.54

993.14

ban

100.00
99.57
99.15
98.72
98.30
97.87
9745
97.02
96.60
96.17
95.74
95.32
94.89
94.47
94.04
93.62
93.19
92.77
92.34
91.91
9149
91.06
90.64
90.21
89.79
89.36
88.94
88.51
88.09
87.66
87.23
86.81
86.38
85.96
85.53
85.11
84.68
84.26
83.83
83.40
82.98
82.55
82.13
81.70
81.28
80.85
80.43
80.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Koed.

HaLioH.

(xny6)

4.167
8.333
12.500
16.667
20.833
25.000
29.167
33.333
37.500
41.667
45.833
50.000
54.167
58.333
62.500
66.667
70.833
75.000
79.167
83.333
87.500
91.667
95.833
100.000
104.167
108.333
112.500
116.667
120.833
125.000
129.167
133333
137.500
141.667
145.833
150.000
154.167
158.333
162.500
166.667
170.833
175.000
179.167
183.333
187.500
191.667
195.833
200.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
0.000 19.538
0.000 21.314
0.000 23.091
0.000 24.867
0.000 26.643
0.000 28419
0.000 30.195
0.000 31.972
0.000 33.748
0.000 35.524
0.000 49.734
0.000 51.510
0.000 53.286
0.000 56.838
0.000 58.615
0.000 60.391
0.000 62.167
0.000 63.943
0.000 67.496
0.000 69.272
0.000 71.048
0.000 81.705
0.000 83.481
0.000 85.258
0.000 87.034
0.000 88.810
0.000 92.362
0.000 99.467
0.000 101.243
0.000 119.005
0.000 120.782
0.000 126.110
0.000 129.663
0.000 131.439
0.000 140.320
0.000 142.096
0.000 143.872
0.000 145.648
0.000 147.425
0.000 149.201
0.000 150.977
0.000 152.753
0.000 154.529
0.000 156.306
0.000 158.082
0.000 159.858
0.000 163.410
0.000 165.187
0.000 168.739
0.000 172.291
0.000 174.067
0.000 181.172
0.000 182.948

Ac

U DO = W bh Wou oo NN W= WWwNh b WwW-="BMNWWwNPDWwWwNPDND W wWwbdDdDowbdbdhoouodbdhw-= wWbhououuouu J o b o u

lFony6oBop

BelweneHin M.M.
Ni6a O.C.
Niea O.C.
Ni6a O.C.
Niea O.C.
Jiba O.C.
Niea O.C.
Jiea O.C.
Nli6a C.C.
Niea O.C.

Kobanb M.E.
Kob6anb M.E.
Kobanb M.E.
Fapsunn B.O.
lapsuni B.O.
lapsumin M.B.
Fapsuwni B.O.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Fapsuni B.O.
Jiba O.C.
Fapsumin M.B.
lapsumin M.B.
Fapsunn B.O.
lapsumin M.B.
lapsunii M.B.
Fapsuni B.O.
lapsuwni B.O.
Fapsunn B.O.
lapsumin M.B.

BewweneHin M.M.

ToeT B.A.
lapsuwni B.O.

InyxaHny M.M.

Kabauijn B.B. Bac.

Kabauin B.B. Bac.

Kabauin B.B. Bos.
Kabauii B.B. Bon.

Fapsuni B.O.

Kab6auin B.B. Bon.

[nyxaHuny P.M.
Tost AB.
lapsumin M.B.
Kabauijn K.B.
Jiea C.C.
Jliea C.C.
Jliba O.C.
TosT B.A.
Kobasnb E.HO.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Fapsuni B.O.
Tost AB.
Banax B.l.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.

Kny6

Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykauyeBo
Mykaueso
Mykauyeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso



1690074-22
1670040-19
3519501-22
1683309-21
1690434-22
1685045-21
1670504-19
1680133-20
3517702-22
1682967-21
1690473-22
1690514-22
2247665-22
1690712-22
1683426-21
1683353-21
1690340-22
1690317-22
3517423-22
1690341-22
1680612-20
1690475-22
3517743-22
1690144-22
1937555-22
1690030-22
1690063-22
1690071-22
1685009-21
1690001-22
1685008-21
3517732-22
1680149-20
1690413-22
1690462-22
1690548-22
1690505-22
1683410-21
1690694-22
1690049-22
1670517-19
3517723-22
1690513-22
1690711-22
1684508-21
DER-004010-19
1690316-22
3517744-22
1690466-22
1670218-19
1682745-21
1682983-21
1682722-21
1690088-22
1690046-22
1681060-20
1690130-22
1680703-20
1690022-22
1683011-21
1681049-20
3519503-22

1684567-21
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152.837
152.837
150.842
150.313
150.313
152.837
152.654
154.565
152.603
150.228
150.228
154.565
150.842
154.575
154.565
150.313
152.654
152.654
150.842
152.654
152.654
150.228
152.654
156.971
154.575
152.837
152.837
152.837
152.837
152.837
152.837
152.654
150.313
150.313
150.228
154.565
154.565
154.565
154.369
152.837
152.654
152.603
154.565
154.575
154.575
154.565
152.654
150.313
150.228
156.971
156.971
150.228
156.971
152.837
152.837
156.971
156.971
150.313
150.842
154.565
156.971
150.842

154.575

08:33:56
08:33:59
08:32:13
08:32:19
08:32:22
08:34:57
08:35:20
08:37:20
08:35:34
08:33:11
08:33:54
08:38:28
08:35:31
08:39:55
08:40:32
08:36:32
08:38:59
08:39:27
08:37:56
08:40:58
08:42:44
08:40:53
08:44:21
08:50:15
08:48:39
08:46:57
08:47:00
08:47:06
08:47:11
08:47:16
08:47:37
08:48:15
08:46:14
08:46:36
08:46:34
08:51:29
08:51:39
08:51:40
08:52:18
08:50:47
08:51:34
08:51:53
08:54:12
08:54:15
08:54:17
08:54:24
08:52:31
08:50:05
08:50:14
08:59:07
08:59:11
08:51:40
08:59:55
08:55:34
08:55:57
09:01:00
09:01:06
08:56:11
08:56:59
09:05:43
09:10:16
09:10:07

09:14:58

02:33:56
02:33:59
02:32:13
02:32:19
02:32:22
02:34:57
02:35:20
02:37:20
02:35:34
02:33:11
02:33:54
02:38:28
02:35:31
02:39:55
02:40:32
02:36:32
02:38:59
02:39:27
02:37:56
02:40:58
02:42:44
02:40:53
02:44:21
02:50:15
02:48:39
02:46:57
02:47:00
02:47:06
02:47:11
02:47:16
02:47:37
02:48:15
02:46:14
02:46:36
02:46:34
02:51:29
02:51:39
02:51:40
02:52:18
02:50:47
02:51:34
02:51:53
02:54:12
02:54:15
02:54:17
02:54:24
02:52:31
02:50:05
02:50:14
02:59:07
02:59:11
02:51:40
02:59:55
02:55:34
02:55:57
03:01:00
03:01:06
02:56:11
02:56:59
03:05:43
03:10:16
03:10:07

03:14:58

992.88
992.56
990.97
986.85
986.52
986.36
982.75
982.41
980.95
980.71
976.14
97538
969.94
966.60
962.82
960.26
960.19
957.38
955.10
948.36
938.07
933.77
928.84
922.00
916.54
91547
915.19
914.64
914.19
913.73
911.83
907.31
904.23
902.24
901.91
901.34
900.47
900.38
895.93
894.92
889.77
887.83
887.29
887.09
886.92
886.27
884.87
883.76
882.48
876.36
876.04
875.11
87247
870.54
868.64
867.24
866.77
853.16
852.29
832.26
825.01
79342

792.83

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

184.725
186.501
191.829
195.382
198.934
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Niea O.C.
Nli6a O.C.
Tost AB.
Kobanb M.E.
Kob6anb M.E.
Jliba C.C.
Fapsunn B.O.
Kabauijn A.B.
BewweneHin M.M.
Kabauijn K.B.
Kabauin B.B. Bon.
Kabaujn A.B.
Toet AB.
Banax B.I'.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kobanb M.E.
Fapsuni B.O.
Tapsunii B.O.
ToeT BA.
lapsunii M.B.
Fapsumin M.B.
Kabauin B.B. Bos.
lapsumin M.B.
[ nyxaHuny P.M.
Banax K.B.
Jliba C.C.
Jliba C.C.
Jliba C.C.
Jliba C.C.
Jliba C.C.
Nliba O.C.
lapsuwni B.O.
Kobanb M.E.
Kob6anb M.E.
Kabaujn B.B. Bon.
Kabauijn A.B.
Kabauiri B.B. Bac.
Kabaujn A.B.
[Hokrop E.E.
Jliba C.C.
Fapsuni B.O.
BewweneHin M.M.
Kabauijn A.B.
Banax B.l'.
Banax B.I'.
Kabaujn B.B. Bac.
lapsumin M.B.
Kob6anb M.E.
Kabauii B.B. Bon.
InyxaHny M.M.
[nyxaHny M.M.
Kabauin K.B.
[nyxaHny P.M.
Jliba C.C.
Jliba C.C.
[nyxaHny M.M.
[ nyxaHuny P.M.
Kobasnb E.HO.
ToeT BA.
Kabauijn B.B. Bac.
[nyxaHuny P.M.
ToeT BA.

Banax B.I'.

Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykaueso
MykayeBo
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
Mykayeso
MykayeBo

Mykaueso



1670227-19 0 156.971 09:22:12  03:22:12 776.32 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 InyxaHuy P.M. Mykaueso
1690465-22 1 150.228 09:13:57  03:13:57 77457 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kabauii B.B. Bon. Mykaueso
1690306-22 0 152.654 09:19:43  03:19:43 764.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Fapaunit M.B. Mykaueso
1683406-21 1 152654 09:19:46 03:19:46 764.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 lapaunin M.B. Mykaueso
1690120-22 1 156971 09:29:03 03:29:03 750.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  TayxaHny M.M. Mykaueso
1690114-22 0 156.971 09:35:28 03:35:28 728.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O InyxaHuy P.M. Mykaueso
3522063-22 1 152,603 09:29:31 03:29:31 72836 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4  BeweneHin M.M. Mykaueso
3517784-22 0 152,603 09:3843 03:38:43 697.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 4 Beme;)e;:pM.M. Mykaueso
3517403-22 1 150.842 09:54:56 03:54:56 642.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Tost AB. Mykaueso
2247652-22 0 150.842 09:56:07 03:56:07 638.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 TosT B.A. Mykaueso

3522006-22 1 152603 10:51:25 04:51:25 523.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 BeweneHii M.M. MykaueBo
BelweneHii M.M.

3517762-22 0 152603 11:0020 050020 50811 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Oriop Mykaueso
1684782-21 1 154369 11:12:18 05:12:18 49430 000 0000 0000 0000 1  JoktopEE. Mykaueeo
3517795-22 0 152603 1848:16 124816 19863 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Bemeg:TpM'M' Mykaueso
3522051-22 0 152.603 1955507 13:55:07 18273 000 0000 0000 0000 2 Beweg;TpM'M' Mykadeso

19.05.2024 08:49:05



